Team, Optional Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

~No o~ wbN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Brew Town Elite
Schwengel 9
Bluemound HOF
Pillar to Post 2
Piontek 1
Bluemound BHQ
Rack Attack

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 South Shore Travelers
2 Piontek 1
2 DTDP
4 Selec 6
5 Drivan Range #2
6 BHQ
7 Papais Four
8 Grumpy Old Men #2
9 DTDP2
10 WB Bottle
11 Brew Town Elite
12 Schwengel 9
13 Bergner 4
14 Capital Printing
15 Bluemound Bowl #2
15 Lucky Lanes 99
17 Gyms Squad
18 Pillar to Post 2
19 Petoskey 1
20 Rack Attack
21 Bluemound HOF
22 TosaDrugsl|

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Optional Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Milwaukee Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
9 2822 $400.00 Racine, WI
113 2,812 $250.00 Milwaukee, WI
46 2,783 $158.00 Milwaukee, WI
82 2,767 $144.00 New Berlin, WI
10 2,741 $129.00 Greenfield, WI
49 2,710 $115.00 Milwaukee, WI
22 2,698 $100.00 New Berlin, WI
$1,296.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
43 3,019 488 $1,200.00 New Berlin, WI
10 2986 245 $699.00 Greenfield, WI
77 2986 923 $699.00 Grafton, WI
100 2974 297 $478.00 Milwaukee, WI
3 2969 677 $407.00 Franklin, WI
40 2946 261 $362.00 Milwaukee, WI
50 2938 364 $330.00 Franklin, WI
92 2934 329 $307.00 Milwaukee, WI
78 2931 685 $288.00 Grafton, WI
59 2930 388 $273.00 Oak Creek, WI
9 2927 105 $260.00 Racine, WI
113 2,925 113 $245.00 Milwaukee, WI
99 2920 326 $233.00 Muskego, WI
90 2,918 688 $220.00 Milwaukee, WI
70 2913 283 $200.50 Milwaukee, WI
95 2913 432 $200.50 Franklin, WI
60 2911 380 $182.00 Milwaukee, WI
82 2904 137 $170.00 New Berlin, WI
11 2879 315 $157.00 West Allis, WI
22 2876 178 $145.00 New Berlin, WI
46 2,874 91 $132.00 Milwaukee, WI
115 2861 372 $120.00 Pewaukee, WI
$7,308.00
$8,604.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From

Final Prize Listing

May 23, 2023 03:04 PM
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Jaskulski, Paul H
Kulwicki, Brian J
Marks, Eugene M
Labodda, Ronald T
Lueck, Todd W
Czysz, Thomas A
Jastroch, Robert
Shenefield, Brad L
Hoefs, Robert L
Vance, Alan M
Garcia, Peter A
Donnelly, Michael J
Y annaras, Gus P
Menke, Michael E
Campione, Peter
Bilot, Thomas G
Schmoker, William K
Custer, Gordon M
Newton, Dennis F
Wrobbel, Luanne J
Willms, Richard J
Bublitz, Timothy E
Rigney, James D
Hruz, Paul J

Day, Michael D
Zblewski, Jodi A
O'Connéell, Michael S
Scherr, Troy A
Primer, Eric L

Y annaras, James P
Wilcox, Ronald A
Walczak, Rick M
Burggraf, Edwin G
Purko, Rick S
Livingston, James F
Kubiak, Mark A
Vetter, Steven A
Horvath, Richard M
Oelke, Debra J
Ermisch, Michael K
Peterson, Michael R
Schwengel, John J
Jens, Mark R
Grisanti, Steve M
Zaborowski, Mark A
Oleson, Jeff A
Estrada, Richard E
Biskupski, Steve M
Rodriguez, Robert E

Milwaukee Area USBC

Final Prize Listing
22-23 Senior Team

33
10
43
59
90
43
16
90
1
111
22
2
40
7
87
25
4
71
78
18
50
56
3
104
22
106
11
78
116
40
89
58
8
53
9
33
51
59
107
36
30
49
65
31
52
35
105
45
38

Sorted By Event, Division

859
846
842
840
828
826
823
820
817
813
804
799
797
796
796
789
784
782
780
778
778
774
771
771
767
766
764
764
764
763
763
762
761
758
752
751
750
750
750
749
748
748
747
746
745
744
744
742
741

140
67
135
143
132
121
143
186
67
91
51
51

153
89
89

197
37

199

226

116

156
8l

189

213
113
175
27
75
202
99
213

121
45
94

218

75
29
116
75
45
70
113

81

$400.00
$300.00
$133.00
$71.00
$48.00
$39.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Franklin, WI
Greenfield, WI
New Berlin, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Milwaukee, WI
New Berlin, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Allis, WI
New Berlin, WI
New Berlin, WI
West Allis, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Grafton, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cudahy, WI
Greenfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Grafton, WI
Greendale, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
New Berlin, WI
New Berlin, WI
New Berlin, WI
West Allis, WI
Grafton, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Oak Creek, WI
West Allis, WI
Sussex, WI
Racine, WI
Franklin, WI
Franklin, WI
Oak Creek, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Jackson, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cudahy, WI
Menomonee Falls, Wi
Waukesha, WI
West Allis, WI
New Berlin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 23, 2023 03:04 PM
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50 Scherr, Lori

51 Kuechenmeister, Donna L
52 Hawley, Philip J
Cattani, Richard R
Quigley, KathieH
Mattefs, John J
Brede, Thomas J

57 Lever, RyanJ

58 Loveland, Janine E
58 Schilling, Robert J
60 Kashishian, Jeffrey G
61 Hart, Michad A

52
54
54
56

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Kulwicki, Brian J

2 Garcia, Peter A

3 Hoefs, Robert L

4 Custer, Gordon M

5 Biskupski, Steve M

6 Primer, Eric L

7 Y annaras, Gus P

8 Teetz, Henry L

9 Kaboskey, Paul A
10 Schwengel, John J
10 Drouillard, Todd W
12 Vetter, Steven A
13 Livingston, James F
14 Stewart, Dwain
14 Day, Michael D
16 Zaborowski, Mark A
17 Schliepp, Russell L
18 Purko, Rick S
19 Jamrose, Michael M
20 Cooper, Bennie C
21 Rigney, James D
21 LeHouillier, Brian
21 Scherff, Rick

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Milwaukee Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

$30.50 Germantown, WI

$30.00 Germantown, WI
$30.00 Germantown, WI

$10.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI

Prize Fund from entry fee
Added funds from cash raffles
Added funds from Bracket Proceeds

77 740 248 $31.00 Grafton, WI
77 739 302 $31.00 Grafton, WI
11 736 83 $31.00 West Allis, WI
12 736 54 $31.00 Waukesha, WI
12 735 54 $30.50 Waukesha, WI
39 735 129
102 733 129 $30.00 Milwaukee, WI
27 732 59 $30.00 Muskego, WI
5 731 78 $30.00 New Berlin, WI
58 731 86 $30.00 Oak Creek, WI
62 730 81
39 729 48
$2,763.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
10 779 $150.00 Greenfield, WI
22 753 $90.00 New Berlin, WI
1 750 $69.00 West Allis, WI
71 745 $56.00 Milwaukee, WI
45 742 $50.00 Milwaukee, WI
116 737 $44.00 Milwaukee, WI
40 733 $42.00 Milwaukee, WI
46 726 $40.00 Milwaukee, WI
21 720 $38.00 New Berlin, WI
49 719 $37.50 Milwaukee, WI
73 719 $37.50 Franklin, WI
51 705 $35.00 Franklin, WI
9 704 $35.00 Racine, WI
9 703 $34.00 Racine, WI
22 703 $34.00 New Berlin, Wi
52 700 $33.00 Waukesha, WI
17 697 $32.00 Milwaukee, WI
53 694 $32.00 Sussex, WI
40 693 $31.00 Milwaukee, WI
82 691 $31.00 New Berlin, WI
3 690
51 690 $10.00 Franklin, WI
69 690 $10.00 Muskego, WI
$981.00
$3,744.00 $ 10,968 -
$ 1,275 -
$1234800 S 105 -
$ 12,348 -

Total funds for prize fund

Final Prize Listing

May 23, 2023 03:04 PM
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Optional Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Brew Town Elite 9 2,822 Racine, Wi
2 Schwengel 9 113 2,812 Milwaukee, WI
3 Bluemound HOF 46 2,783 Milwaukee, WI
4 Pillar to Post 2 82 2,767 New Berlin, WI
5 Piontek 1 10 2,741 Greenfield, WI
6 Bluemound BHQ 49 2,710 Milwaukee, WI
7 Rack Attack 22 2,698 New Berlin, WI
8 BHQ 40 2,685 Milwaukee, WI
9 SMA Horsemen 97 2,681 Franklin, WI
10 Selec6 100 2,677 Milwaukee, WI
11 Classic Houly 73 2,671 Franklin, WI
12 Cooper's Four 116 2,666 Milwaukee, WI
13 Surdyk's Decorating 69 2,645 Muskego, WI
14 Rolling Thunder 21 2,620 New Berlin, WI
15 SMA Classic 51 2,618 Franklin, WI
16 Grumpy Old Men #2 92 2,605 Milwaukee, WI
17 Cattani 1 12 2,589 Waukesha, WI
17 Bowl Me 52 2,589 Waukesha, WI
19 Krutinal 79 2,574 Germantown, WI
20 Bergner 1 19 2,555 Muskego, WI
21 Getting the Old Band Back Toge 45 2,554 Milwaukee, WI
22 HOFinas - Parkway Lanes 114 2,551 Muskego, WI
23 Goofy's Gang 83 2,546 Milwaukee, WI
24 Greek Freeks 26 2,544 Milwaukee, WI
25 Broetzmann Enterprises 39 2,538 Germantown, WI
26 Posnanski 4 81 2,500 Milwaukee, WI
27 Bluemound Bowl 6 94 2,495 Milwaukee, WI
28 Bluemound Friends 47 2,491 Milwaukee, WI
29 7-10 Splitters 23 2,483 Greendale, WI
30 Randy's Raiders 71 2,481 Milwaukee, WI
31 Purgoldgrs - Washington 54 2,458 Milwaukee, WI
32 Hoefs/Wischer 1 2,419 West Allis, WI
33 Stone 9 Bowling 110 2,354 New Berlin, WI
34 Tanino's Milw 38 2,326 Milwaukee, WI
35 Team Lucky 37 2,296 Greenfield, WI
36 Serbske$ Seniors 101 2,247 Sussex, WI

The lowest score to cash is 2741.

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 South Shore Travelers 43 3,019 488  New Berlin, WI
2 Piontek 1 10 2,986 245  Greenfield, WI
2 DTDP 77 2,986 923  Grafton, WI
4 Selec 6 100 2,974 297  Milwaukee, WI
5 Drivan Range #2 33 2,969 677 Franklin, WI

Current Standings May 23, 2023 02:12 PM Page 1 of 13



Team, Team, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

6 BHQ 40 2,946 261  Milwaukee, WI

7 Papais Four 50 2,938 364  Franklin, WI

8 Grumpy Old Men #2 92 2,934 329  Milwaukee, WI

9 DTDP2 78 2,931 685  Grafton, WI
10 WB Bottle 59 2,930 388  Oak Creek, WI
11 Brew Town Elite 9 2,927 105 Racine, WI
12 Schwengel 9 113 2,925 113  Milwaukee, WI
13 Bergner 4 99 2,920 326  Muskego, WI
14 Capital Printing 90 2,918 688  Milwaukee, WI
15 Bluemound Bowl #2 70 2,913 283  Milwaukee, WI
15 Lucky Lanes 99 95 2,913 432 Franklin, WI
17 Gyms Squad 60 2,911 380  Milwaukee, WI
18 Pillar to Post 2 82 2,904 137  New Berlin, WI
19 Petoskey 1 11 2,879 315  West Allis, WI
20 Rack Attack 22 2,876 178  New Berlin, WI
21 Bluemound HOF 46 2,874 91 Milwaukee, WI
22 TosaDrugsll 115 2,861 372 Pewaukee, WI
23 Bdl1l 75 2,859 207  Milwaukee, WI
24 Gymco 25 2,856 351  Cudahy, WI
25 Broetzmann Enterprises 39 2,848 310 Germantown, WI
26 Studs Pub 62 2,841 410  Germantown, WI
27 North51 53 2,840 218  Sussex, WI
28 Reilly insurance 68 2,835 737  Brown Deer, WI
29 Applinl 18 2,828 926  Greendale, WI
30 Bergner 1 19 2,825 270  Muskego, WI
31 Drivan Range #3 35 2,824 353  West Allis, WI
32 Cooper's Four 116 2,814 148  Milwaukee, WI
33 Accounting Office 104 2,811 569  New Berlin, WI
34 Team Hoobadors 58 2,808 396  Oak Creek, WI
35 Pillar To Post 16 2,807 272 New Berlin, WI
35 Bluemound BHQ 49 2,807 97 Milwaukee, WI
37 Purgoldgrs - Washington 54 2,800 342  Milwaukee, WI
38 The Conway Crew 31 2,799 310  Menomonee Falls, !
38 Burnham Brewers 56 2,799 564  Milwaukee, WI
40 7-10 Splitters 23 2,798 315  Greendale, WI
40 Classic Oak Creek 27 2,798 405  Muskego, WI
42 3Guys& A Ga 4 2,797 572  Greenfield, WI
43 3Js& AB 61 2,795 272 Milwaukee, WI
43 Coach's 74 2,795 345  Milwaukee, WI
43 Burnham Bowlers! 98 2,795 629  Milwaukee, WI
46 Surdyk's Decorating 69 2,793 148  Muskego, WI
47 Bowl Me 52 2,788 199  Waukesha, WI
47 Village Bowl 105 2,788 442  New Berlin, WI
49 Goofy's Gang 83 2,783 237  Milwaukee, WI
50 2 Left 2Right 30 2,780 329  Jackson, WI
51 Rolling Thunder 21 2,779 159  New Berlin, WI

Current Standings

May 23, 2023 02:12 PM
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Team, Team, Handicapped

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
52 Cattani 1 12 2,778 189 Waukesha, WI
53 Classic Houly 73 2,776 105  Franklin, WI
54 HOFinas - Parkway Lanes 114 2,775 224 Muskego, WI
55 Team Upson U.S.A. 108 2,771 264  New Berlin, WI
56 PinPals 106 2,755 915 New Berlin, WI
57 Hoefs/Wischer 1 2,751 332  West Allis, WI
58 Halaskal 7 2,748 313  West Allis, WI
58 SMA Horsemen 97 2,748 67 Franklin, WI
60 Greek Freeks 26 2,746 202  Milwaukee, WI
60 Krutinal 79 2,746 172 Germantown, WI
62 Tommy's Tuff Guys 28 2,744 577  New Berlin, WI
63 Getting the Old Band Back Toge 45 2,743 189  Milwaukee, WI
64 Dick Kings Men 2 2,742 585 New Berlin, WI
64 LorasTeam 93 2,742 656  Greenfield, WI
66 FireBals 6 2,741 459  Oak Creek, WI
66 Stinger's 36 2,741 456  Milwaukee, WI
68 Highland Lanes 1 87 2,737 434  Milwaukee, WI
69 Glad thereis Beer 44 2,734 529  Milwaukee, WI
69 O'Sullivans 102 2,734 513  Milwaukee, WI
71 Fabulos Four 66 2,730 548  Franklin, WI
72 Highland Lanes 2 88 2,727 658 Milwaukee, WI
72 TenBallsand aTool Box 109 2,727 445  New Berlin, WI
74 Bluemound Friends 47 2,725 234  Milwaukee, WI
75 Captain Jack's Crew 8 2,723 599  West Allis, WI
75 Sue's Bombers 41 2,723 475  West Allis, WI
77 Bob-E-Lanes#23 65 2,722 415  Cudahy, WI
78 Randy's Raiders 71 2,718 237  Milwaukee, WI
79 SMA Classic 51 2,717 99 Franklin, WI
80 Quigley 1 5 2,716 407  New Berlin, WI
81 Kulwicki Racing 64 2,703 372  Milwaukee, WI
82 Hankes 29 2,687 680  Milwaukee, WI
83 Schliepp 1 17 2,685 324  Milwaukee, WI
83 Jaeger 1 103 2,685 248  Brookfield, WI
85 US Four 67 2,677 688  Wind Lake, WI
86 Left Left Left Right 72 2,676 318 New Berlin, WI
86 TosaDrugs 111 2,676 283  New Berlin, WI
88 The Chosen Ones 13 2,670 423  Menomonee Falls, !
88 Bergner 3 24 2,670 180  Muskego, WI
90 Joyner 1 55 2,667 378  Brookfield, Wi
91 Badlistreri's 85 2,662 445  Milwaukee, WI
91 Bluemound Bowl 6 94 2,662 167  Milwaukee, WI
93 Westy's Warriors 57 2,660 629  Waukesha, WI
94 3JsandaT 3 2,649 369  Pleasant Prairie, WI
95 Geriatric Ward 89 2,646 631  Milwaukee, WI
96 Tanino's Milw 38 2,644 318  Milwaukee, WI
97 Cattani 1 80 2,633 297  Waukesha, WI

Current Standings

May 23, 2023 02:12 PM
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

98 Posnanski 4 81 2,629 129  Milwaukee, WI

98 Good Time Gals 107 2,629 793  New Berlin, WI
100 US Guys 42 2,620 675  West Allis, WI
101 Coaches- Seniors 34 2,615 480 W Milwaukee, WI
102 Judy's Bunch 14 2,607 996  Milwaukee, WI
103 Best Fit Crew 48 2,603 334  West Allis, WI
104 Jill & The Fam 63 2,592 977  Milwaukee, WI
105 Stone 9 Bowling 110 2,591 237  New Berlin, WI
106 Team Lucky 37 2,584 288  Greenfield, WI
107 Happy Tap 91 2,577 353  West Allis, WI
108 Jaffke 1 15 2,550 1217 Milwaukee, WI
109 Four Lost Souls 86 2,543 299  Franklin, WI
110 Jan & TheBoys 76 2,539 383 W Milwaukee, WI
111 Drivan Range #1 32 2,529 418  Brookfield, WI
112 Highland Thursday 84 2,502 405  Milwaukee, WI
113 South Milwaukee Arcade 112 2,494 148  South Milwaukee, \
114 Serbske$ Seniors 101 2,479 232 Sussex, WI

The lowest score to cash is 2859.

Singles, Optional Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Jaskulski Paul H. 33 859 140  Franklin, WI
2 Kulwicki Brian J. 10 846 67 Greenfield, WI
3 Marks Eugene M. 43 842 135  New Berlin, WI
4 LaboddaRonadT. 59 840 143  Oak Creek, WI
5 Lueck Todd W. 90 828 132 Milwaukee, WI
6 Czysz ThomasA. 43 826 121 New Berlin, WI
7 Jastroch Robert 16 823 143  New Berlin, WI
8 Shenefield Brad L. 20 820 186  Milwaukee, WI
9 HoefsRaobert L. 1 817 67 West Allis, WI
10 VanceAlan M. 111 813 91 New Berlin, WI
11 GarciaPeter A. 22 804 51 New Berlin, WI
12 Donnelly Michael J. 7 799 51 West Allis, WI
13 Yannaras GusP. 40 797 64 Milwaukee, WI
14 Menke Michadl E. 7 796 153 Grafton, WI
14 Campione Peter 87 796 89 Milwaukee, WI
16 Bilot ThomasG. 25 789 89 Cudahy, WI
17 Schmoker William K. 4 784 197 Greenfield, WI
18 Custer Gordon M. 71 782 37 Milwaukee, WI
19 Newton DennisF. 78 780 199  Grafton, WI
20 Wrobbel Luanne J. 18 778 226  Greendale, WI
20 WillmsRichard J. 50 778 116 Franklin, WI
22 Bublitz Timothy E. 56 774 156 Milwaukee, WI
23 Rigney JamesD. 3 771 81 Pleasant Prairie, WI
23 Hruz Paul J. 104 771 189  New Berlin, WI

Current Standings May 23, 2023 02:12 PM Page 4 of 13



Singles, Optional Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
25 Day Michael D. 22 767 64 New Berlin, WI
26 Zblewski Jodi A. 106 766 213  New Berlin, WI
27 O'Connéll Michad S. 11 764 113 West Allis, WI
27 Scherr Troy A. 78 764 175  Grafton, WI
27 Primer Eric L. 116 764 27 Milwaukee, WI
30 Yannaras JamesP. 40 763 75 Milwaukee, WI
30 Wilcox Ronald A. Jr 89 763 202  Milwaukee, WI
32 Walczak Rick M. 58 762 99 Oak Creek, WI
33 Burggraf Edwin G. 8 761 213  West Allis, WI
34 PurkoRick S. 53 758 64 Sussex, WI
35 Livingston James F. 9 752 48 Racine, Wi
36 Kubiak Mark A. 33 751 121 Franklin, WI
37 Vetter Steven A. 51 750 45 Franklin, WI
37 Horvath Richard M. 59 750 94 Oak Creek, WI
37 Oelke DebraJ. 107 750 218  New Berlin, WI
40 Ermisch Michael K. 36 749 94 Milwaukee, WI
41 Peterson Michael R. 30 748 75 Jackson, WI
41 Schwengel John J. 49 748 29 Milwaukee, WI
43 JensMark R. 65 747 116  Cudahy, WI
44 Grisanti Steve M. 31 746 75 Menomonee Falls,
45 Zaborowski Mark A. 52 745 45 Waukesha, WI
46 Oleson Jeff A. 35 744 70 West Allis, WI
46 Estrada Richard E. 105 744 113  New Berlin, WI
48 Biskupski Steve M. 45 742 0 Milwaukee, WI
49 Rodriguez Robert E. 38 741 81 Milwaukee, WI
50 Scherr Lori 77 740 248  Grafton, WI
51 Kuechenmeister Donnal. 77 739 302  Grafton, Wi
52 Hawley Philip J. 11 736 83 West Allis, WI
52 Cattani Richard R. 12 736 54 Waukesha, WI
54 Quigley Kathie H. 12 735 54 Waukesha, WI
54 Mattefs John J. 39 735 129  Germantown, WI
56 Brede Thomas J. 102 733 129  Milwaukee, WI
57 Lever RyanJ. 27 732 59 Muskego, WI
58 Loveland Janine E. 5 731 78 New Berlin, WI
58 Schilling Robert J. 58 731 86 Oak Creek, WI
60 Kashishian Jeffrey G. 62 730 81 Germantown, WI
61 Hart Michad A. 39 729 48 Germantown, WI
62 TeetzHenry L. Il 46 728 2 Milwaukee, WI
63 Wendt Linda A. 88 727 118  Milwaukee, WI
64 Johnson Wilbert K. 2 726 132  New Berlin, WI
64 Kode JamesA. 36 726 97 Milwaukee, WI
64 Bequest Steven A. 69 726 54 Muskego, WI
67 Hendricks Thomas A. 28 724 170  New Berlin, WI
68 SavastaBarry M. 10 723 102  Greenfied, WI
68 Perenchio LindaS. 18 723 234  Greendae, WI
68 Joyner Thomas M. 55 723 110  Brookfield, WI

Current Standings

May 23, 2023 02:12 PM
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Singles, Optional Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
71 Scherff Rick 69 722 32 Muskego, WI
71 Upson Peter E. 108 722 43 New Berlin, WI
71 MiesDaniel J. 108 722 102  New Berlin, WI
74 Weinman John J. 2 721 132 New Berlin, WI
74 Piekarski Scott A. 74 721 70 Milwaukee, WI
74 Fakner LoraA. 93 721 175  Greenfield, WI
77 Kaboskey Paul A. 21 720 0 New Berlin, WI
77 Jamrose Michael M. 40 720 27 Milwaukee, WI
77 Cooper BennieC. 111 82 720 29 New Berlin, WI
80 Hanssen Corne' M. 34 719 145 W Milwaukee, WI
81 Buxbaum JaneF. 83 718 118  Milwaukee, WI
81 Ratgewski JamesP. 91 718 43 West Allis, WI
83 Brozynski Jeff P. 35 717 113 West Allis, WI
84 Herkowski Donald P. 33 716 197  Franklin, WI
85 Piontek Michad J. 10 714 48 Greenfield, WI
85 Priewe JamesT. 31 714 62 Menomonee Falls, !
87 EvansTom P. 50 713 108 Franklin, WI
87 Reilly Timothy P. 68 713 218  Brown Deer, WI
89 Thompson Richard E. 53 712 29 Sussex, WI
89 Mullner Kevin R. 82 712 45 New Berlin, WI
91 Schneider Daniel H. 23 711 70 Greendale, WI
92 Schliepp Russell L. 17 710 13 Milwaukee, WI
93 Schuerman John C. 77 709 218  Grafton, WI
94 Thompson Edward D. 8 708 116 West Allis, WI
94 Stewart Dwain 9 708 5 Racine, Wi
94 Oleson Brad R. 35 708 116 West Allis, WI
94 Nelson Kenneth P. 28 708 197  New Berlin, WI
94 Seefeldt Lynn M. 93 708 194  Greenfield, WI
94 Jaeger Glen A. 105 708 113 New Berlin, WI
100 Ermisch Charles H. 41 707 151  West Allis, WI
100 Trester DaleB. 47 707 48 Milwaukee, WI
102 LeHouillier Brian 51 706 16 Franklin, WI
102 Berres Scott A. 53 706 56 Sussex, WI
102 Wendt JamesR. J 109 706 75 New Berlin, WI
105 Meyer Joel W. 23 705 91 Greendale, WI
106 Daroszewski Kristine E. 27 704 143 Muskego, WI
107 Dolezar Mark K. 64 703 78 Milwaukee, WI
108 Kaboskey Chris M. 21 702 72 New Berlin, WI
108 Banach Joseph G. 23 702 91 Greendale, WI
108 Lohnhardt Ron 37 702 45 Greenfield, WI
108 Stubbe John C. 41 702 108 West Allis, WI
108 Huff John P. 104 702 56 New Berlin, WI
113 Polmatier Glen J. 30 701 99 Jackson, WI
113 Starz Guy J. 39 701 54 Germantown, WI
115 Knox Phillip L. 78 700 156  Grafton, WI
115 Komarowski Lester S. Jr 85 700 124  Milwaukee, WI

Current Standings

May 23, 2023 02:12 PM
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Singles, Optional Handicap, Handicapped

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior Team

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
117 Applin Qyinn M. 18 699 226  Greendale, WI
118 Mueller Steven F. 10 698 27 Greenfield, WI
118 Stuckart Craig A. 12 698 51 Waukesha, WI
118 Goepel Richard J. 47 698 48 Milwaukee, WI
118 Krug Edwin K. 71 698 78 Milwaukee, WI
118 Palmer William C. 104 698 156  New Berlin, WI
123 Hungelmann Michael J. 21 697 51 New Berlin, WI
123 Kutz Vicki L. 44 697 151  Milwaukee, WI
123 Zentkowski Jill D. 56 697 178 Milwaukee, WI
123 Porter John G. 59 697 91 Oak Creek, WI
127 Petoskey Jeff J. 11 696 54 West Allis, WI
127 DavisBruce G. 17 696 124 Milwaukee, WI
127 Conway Dennis O. 31 696 99 Menomonee Falls,
127 Westphal Debbie J. 57 696 210  Waukesha, Wi
131 Reynolds Michael P. 89 695 121 Milwaukee, WI
132 Mears Michadl H. 29 694 170  Milwaukee, WI
133 Mastopietro David H. 70 693 105  Milwaukee, WI
133 Riopelle Peter J. 108 693 10 New Berlin, WI
135 Rydzewski JamesR. 25 692 91 Cudahy, WI
136 Hohler Ronald A. 56 691 108  Milwaukee, WI
136 Gillessen Brian K. 74 691 75 Milwaukee, WI
138 Rocco John G. 16 690 27 New Berlin, WI
138 LoomisDonald E. 27 690 97 Muskego, WI
140 Posnanski Henry T. 47 689 0 Milwaukee, WI
140 Junio Paul P. 48 689 27 West Allis, WI
140 Vertz Daniel J. 86 689 145  Franklin, WI
143 Day Steven D. 91 688 86 West Allis, WI
144 Zabel Scott E. 29 687 116  Milwaukee, WI
144 Penosky BruceR. 30 687 91 Jackson, WI
144 Washington-Williams Florence D. 63 687 288  Milwaukee, WI
144 Kozlencer Holly B. 13 687 189  Menomonee Fals, !
148 Hoefs ThomasL. 1 686 43 West Allis, WI
149 Woagner Russell A. 17 685 113 Milwaukee, WI
149 Koch David L. 78 685 153  Grafton, WI
151 KoszutaKathleen M. 4 684 132  Greenfield, WI
151 Freeman BrucelL. 9 684 37 Racine, Wi
151 Kozlencer Todd R. 13 684 83 Menomonee Falls,
151 Sandor Scott D. 43 684 159  New Berlin, WI
151 Joyner RhondaK. 55 684 183  Brookfield, WI
151 Becker Donald W. 68 684 207  Brown Deer, WI
151 LohnWayneD. 68 684 194 Brown Deer, WI
151 Patterson Thomas E. 84 684 37 Milwaukee, WI
159 Gwiazdowski Thomas S. 67 683 140  Wind Lake, WI
159 Wendt Mark R. 87 683 135  Milwaukee, WI
161 Daschner Susan 11 682 64 West Allis, WI
161 Broetzmann Ronald C. 39 682 78 Germantown, WI
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161 Weber John S. 45 682 54 Milwaukee, WI
164 Czerwinski Tammy K. 5 681 151  New Berlin, WI
164 Huber Bernard B. 42 681 234  West Allis, WI
166 Yaccarino JamesA. 23 679 62 Greendale, WI
167 QuellaBrian 28 678 145 New Berlin, WI
168 Jens Paul R. 25 677 64 Cudahy, WI
168 Corlette Denise L. 85 677 183  Milwaukee, WI
170 Ermisch Dawn M. 44 676 164 Milwaukee, WI
170 Cronce DiannelL. 44 676 8l Milwaukee, WI
170 Fennig ThomasD. 69 676 24 Muskego, WI
170 Binder Richard R. 105 676 116  New Berlin, WI
170 Huth PamelaS. 106 676 232 New Berlin, WI
170 Wiroll Robert L. 109 676 132 New Berlin, WI
176 Simon John R. 42 674 172 West Allis, WI
176 Maramonte Debra J. 14 674 232  Milwaukee, WI
176 Weiler ThomasA. 109 674 86 New Berlin, WI
179 Konkol Michael L. 41 673 83 West Allis, WI
180 Walczak Leonard 29 672 162  Milwaukee, WI
180 Buxbaum Ronald K. 83 672 13 Milwaukee, WI
180 Gehrke Michadl A. 113 672 32 Milwaukee, WI
183 Gdlioto Mary G. 27 671 105  Muskego, WI
183 Cronce Paul C. 45 671 75 Milwaukee, WI
183 Stillman JamesL. 67 671 108  Wind Lake, WI
183 LynnKenJ. 80 671 91 Waukesha, WI
187 Jakircevic lvan D. 34 670 78 W Milwaukee, WI
187 Pertle Rose M. 88 670 218  Milwaukee, WI
187 Lesnick Anthony G. 109 670 151  New Berlin, WI
187 Knueppel Douglas B. 111 670 16 New Berlin, Wi
191 Dolnik John E. 3 669 108  Pleasant Prairie, WI
191 Saskowski Robert J. 21 669 45 New Berlin, WI
191 Ehrhardt Jeff T. 101 669 94 Sussex, WI
194 Nowak DennisA. 67 668 216  Wind Lake, WI
194 Surdyk Scott M. 69 668 37 Muskego, WI
196 LohrkeKevinT. 43 666 72 New Berlin, WI
196 Dudenhoefer Lucretial. 63 666 180  Milwaukee, WI
196 Jameson Sherry A. 88 666 129  Milwaukee, WI
199 Selec Jeffrey J. 40 665 94 Milwaukee, WI
199 Blei Peter 58 665 86 Oak Creek, WI
199 Trejo Clemente J. Jr 85 665 97 Milwaukee, WI
202 Ball Terrence C. 75 664 99 Milwaukee, WI
203 Chojnacki Phillip J. 7 663 89 West Allis, WI
203 Fuerte David M. 13 663 62 Menomonee Falls,
203 Henry Jeff D. 38 663 72 Milwaukee, WI
206 Pedltier Derek J. 53 662 67 Sussex, WI
206 Scherbarth Denise 88 662 191 Milwaukee, WI
206 Sweeney Joelene R. 106 662 248  New Berlin, WI
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206 Hedler Kenneth W. 112 662 32 South Milwaukee, \
210 Bruss Jack 105 659 99 New Berlin, WI
210 Mueller Richard A. 110 659 59 New Berlin, WI
212 James Michael A. 24 658 8 Muskego, WI
213 StrakaMarti A. 5 657 124 New Berlin, WI
214 Offerman Michael R. 57 656 70 Waukesha, WI
214 Montoure Gregory A. Q0 656 164  Milwaukee, WI
216 Mattson Jeffrey L. 35 655 54 West Allis, WI
216 LeithJohn G. 67 655 224  Wind Lake, WI
218 Westphal James P. 57 654 91 Waukesha, WI
219 HoefsJoe A. 1 653 81 West Allis, WI
219 Schwandt Glenn J. 24 653 45 Muskego, WI
219 Nuetzel Brian A. 48 653 118  West Allis, WI
219 Zoske TimN. 87 653 113 Milwaukee, WI
223 Haertl Rick R. 36 652 105  Milwaukee, WI
223 Rodriguez Artemio R. 37 652 132 Greenfield, WI
223 Seefeldt Roger L. 38 652 86 Milwaukee, WI
223 Wojnarowski LisaP. 57 652 256  Waukesha, Wi
227 Slaber Raph Jr 110 651 70 New Berlin, WI
228 Szczepanski Lawrence 49 650 5 Milwaukee, WI
228 Gerasch SylviaD. 64 650 121 Milwaukee, WI
228 Schrubbe Ralph T. Jr 71 650 37 Milwaukee, WI
228 Tice DebraM. 106 650 221  New Berlin, WI
228 Howard Rhonda M. 107 650 164  New Berlin, WI
233 Bartley Ken W. 2 649 178 New Berlin, WI
233 Walczak Dave S. 58 649 124  Oak Creek, WI
235 Geurtsen Jerry 74 648 54 Milwaukee, WI
236 Guay Thomas C. 3 647 129  Pleasant Prairie, WI
236 Baxter Jeremy A. 110 647 40 New Berlin, WI
238 SirovinaBrian 2 646 143  New Berlin, WI
239 Pierzchalski Jason A. 51 645 10 Franklin, WI
240 Glazewski Tracey L. 14 644 267  Milwaukee, WI
240 Johnson Janis M. 15 644 297 Milwaukee, WI
240 Johnson Dean P. 16 644 35 New Berlin, WI
243 Bresette Robert J. 55 643 70 Brookfield, Wi
244 Lehrer Judith A. 14 642 221  Milwaukee, WI
244 Klubertanz Joseph P. 30 642 62 Jackson, WI
244 Behling Gerad R. 32 642 64 Brookfield, WI
244 EllisTheodore D. Jr 59 642 59 Oak Creek, WI
248 Paprocki Dean E. 4 641 137  Greenfield, WI
248 Soto Daniel 11 31 641 72 Menomonee Falls,
248 Loy Daniel A. 32 641 97 Brookfield, WI
251 Connolly Kevin J. 41 640 132 West Allis, WI
252 Thomas Chuck R. 8 639 126 West Allis, WI
252 Erdman Jerry V. 104 639 167 New Berlin, WI
254 Nielsen Linda J. 48 638 132 West Allis, WI
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255 Rodriguez Andres G. 37 637 24 Greenfield, WI
256 Woolford Leon E. 56 636 121 Milwaukee, WI
257 Wachholz Cindy J. 42 635 175  West Allis, WI
258 Socolick Roman E. 4 634 105  Greenfield, WI
258 Okruszynski JamesT. 29 634 232  Milwaukee, WI
258 Zainer StevenT. 102 634 213  Milwaukee, WI
261 Heffelfinger Jan E. 28 633 64 New Berlin, WI
261 Torbeck Bruce A. 47 633 140  Milwaukee, WI
261 Madisen Jeffrey S. 108 633 108  New Berlin, WI
261 DrobkaThomasA. 110 633 67 New Berlin, WI
265 Meyer Troy M. 93 632 135  Greenfied, WI
266 Jaffke Janice 15 631 267  Milwaukee, WI
266 Washington Darryl J. Sr 63 631 278  Milwaukee, WI
268 Sabatindli Nick R. 84 629 243  Milwaukee, WI
269 Williams Jean L. 15 626 332  Milwaukee, WI
270 Ushakow Debra J. 18 625 237  Greendale, WI
271 Peterson James E. 32 623 929 Brookfield, Wi
272 Rockteschel Char 48 622 56 West Allis, WI
273 Halaska John M. 7 621 99 West Allis, WI
274 lwanski Peggy A. 107 620 213  New Berlin, WI
275 Makowski Hank J. 34 619 929 W Milwaukee, WI
275 Corlette William J. 85 619 40 Milwaukee, WI
277 Gleesing Joseph D. 84 618 72 Milwaukee, WI
278 Grainger Daniel R. 66 616 162  Franklin, WI
278 Severns Mark 112 616 e} South Milwaukee, \
280 Page JamesA. 51 615 27 Franklin, WI
281 Kinzel Thomas J. 36 613 159  Milwaukee, WI
281 Lippert Jeffery A. 90 613 205  Milwaukee, WI
283 Moudry Edward R. 12 608 29 Waukesha, WI
283 Kuhrt Jeff A. 101 608 72 Sussex, WI
283 Rogosienski SandraD. 107 608 197  New Berlin, WI
286 AndreskaTodd A. 112 607 32 South Milwaukee, \
287 ServidasBen F. 91 606 162  West Allis, WI
288 Scherbarth David N. 87 605 97 Milwaukee, WI
289 Rose Robert R. 80 598 99 Waukesha, WI
289 Mettille Joseph A. 89 598 194  Milwaukee, WI
289 Krasovich John F. 94 598 29 Milwaukee, WI
289 Linsemeyer Douglas S. 103 598 59 Brookfield, WI
293 Knueppel Craig A. 111 597 78 New Berlin, WI
294 Drobac Ronad 111 595 97 New Berlin, WI
295 Wischer Michadl A. 1 594 140 West Allis, WI
296 Dimatteo Francesco 17 592 72 Milwaukee, WI
296 Schweiger ThomasL. 37 592 86 Greenfield, WI
298 Mettille ThomasL. 89 589 113 Milwaukee, WI
299 Mours Jeff 86 588 59 Franklin, WI
300 Fortier Rod W. 38 587 78 Milwaukee, WI
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301 Zimdars Randall P. 71 586 83 Milwaukee, WI
302 Berthold Paul T. 84 569 51 Milwaukee, WI
303 Mihaljevic Daniel T. 91 565 62 West Allis, WI
304 Bannantine James E. 3 562 51 Pleasant Prairie, WI
305 Leet Dominic G. 101 506 40 Sussex, WI
The lowest score to cash is 729.
Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Kulwicki Brian J. 10 779 Greenfield, WI
2 GarciaPeter A. 22 753 New Berlin, WI
3 HoefsRobert L. 1 750 West Allis, WI
4 Custer Gordon M. 71 745 Milwaukee, WI
5 Biskupski Steve M. 45 742 Milwaukee, WI
6 Primer EricL. 116 737 Milwaukee, WI
7 Yannaras GusP. 40 733 Milwaukee, WI
8 TeetzHenry L. 1l 46 726 Milwaukee, WI
9 Kaboskey Paul A. 21 720 New Berlin, WI
10 Schwengel John J. 49 719 Milwaukee, WI
10 Drouillard Todd W. 73 719 Franklin, WI
12 Vetter Steven A. 51 705 Franklin, WI
13 Livingston James F. 9 704 Racine, WI
14 Stewart Dwain 9 703 Racine, WI
14 Day Michadl D. 22 703 New Berlin, WI
16 Zaborowski Mark A. 52 700 Waukesha, WI
17 Schliepp Russell L. 17 697 Milwaukee, WI
18 PurkoRick S. 53 694 Sussex, WI
19 Jamrose Michadl M. 40 693 Milwaukee, WI
20 Cooper Bennie C. 111 82 691 New Berlin, WI
21 Rigney JamesD. 3 690 Pleasant Prairie, WI
21 LeHouillier Brian 51 690 Franklin, WI
21 Scherff Rick 69 690 Muskego, WI
24 Posnanski Henry T. 47 689 Milwaukee, WI
25 Yannaras James P. 40 688 Milwaukee, WI
26 Thompson Richard E. 53 683 Sussex, WI
26 Riopelle Peter J. 108 683 New Berlin, WI
28 Cattani Richard R. 12 682 Waukesha, WI
29 Quigley Kathie H. 12 681 Waukesha, WI
29 Hart Michael A. 39 681 Germantown, WI
31 Upson Peter E. 108 679 New Berlin, WI
32 Ratgjewski James P. 91 675 West Allis, WI
33 Lever RyanJ. 27 673 Muskego, WI
34 Bequest Steven A. 69 672 Muskego, WI
35 Mueller Steven F. 10 671 Greenfield, WI
36 Serbiak Peter J. 101 670 Sussex, WI
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37 Mullner Kevin R. 82 667 New Berlin, WI
38 Piontek Michad J. 10 666 Greenfield, WI
39 Rocco John G. 16 663 New Berlin, WI
40 Rodriguez Robert E. 38 660 Milwaukee, WI
41 Trester DaleB. 47 659 Milwaukee, WI
41 Buxbaum Ronald K. 83 659 Milwaukee, WI
43 Lohnhardt Ron 37 657 Greenfield, WI
44 Knueppel Douglas B. 111 654 New Berlin, WI
45 Loveland Janine E. 5 653 New Berlin, Wi
46 Fennig ThomasD. 69 652 Muskego, WI
47 Goepel Richard J. 47 650 Milwaukee, WI
47 Berres Scott A. 53 650 Sussex, WI
47 James Michael A. 24 650 Muskego, WI
50 Kashishian Jeffrey G. 62 649 Germantown, WI
51 Freeman BrucelL. 9 647 Racine, Wi
51 Stuckart Craig A. 12 647 Waukesha, WI
51 Starz Guy J. 39 647 Germantown, WI
51 Patterson Thomas E. 84 647 Milwaukee, WI
55 Hungelmann Michael J. 21 646 New Berlin, Wi
56 Szczepanski Lawrence 49 645 Milwaukee, WI
57 HoefsThomaslL. 1 643 West Allis, WI
58 Schneider Daniel H. 23 641 Greendale, WI
59 Gehrke Michadl A. 113 640 Milwaukee, WI
59 Helm Scott A. 100 640 Milwaukee, WI
61 Pierzchalski Jason A. 51 635 Franklin, WI
62 Surdyk Scott M. 69 631 Muskego, WI
62 Wendt JamesR. Jr 109 631 New Berlin, WI
64 Kaboskey Chris M. 21 630 New Berlin, Wi
64 Hedler Kenneth W. 112 630 South Milwaukee, \
66 Weber John S. 45 628 Milwaukee, WI
67 Saskowski Robert J. 21 624 New Berlin, WI
68 SavastaBarry M. 10 621 Greenfield, WI
69 Krug EdwinK. 71 620 Milwaukee, WI
70 Gruszkowski Michael L. 112 619 South Milwaukee, \
71 Bublitz Timothy E. 56 618 Milwaukee, WI
71 KrutinaDavid T. 79 618 Germantown, WI
73 Yaccarino JamesA. 23 617 Greendale, WI
73 Gilbert Eddie D. 86 617 Franklin, WI
75 Gillessen Brian K. 74 616 Milwaukee, WI
76 Meyer Joel W. 23 614 Greendale, WI
77 Rodriguez Andres G. 37 613 Greenfield, WI
77 SchrubbeRalph T. Jr 71 613 Milwaukee, WI
79 Banach Joseph G. 23 611 Greendale, WI
80 Johnson Dean P. 16 609 New Berlin, WI
81 Baxter Jeremy A. 110 607 New Berlin, WI
82 Broetzmann Ronald C. 39 604 Germantown, WI
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83 Day Steven D. 91 602 West Allis, WI
84 KrutinaKerri A. 79 601 Germantown, WI
85 Mueller Richard A. 110 600 New Berlin, WI
86 Jakircevic lvan D. 34 592 W Milwaukee, WI
87 Henry Jeff D. 38 501 Milwaukee, WI
88 Page JamesA. 51 588 Franklin, WI
89 Moudry Edward R. 12 579 Waukesha, WI
89 Corlette William J. 85 579 Milwaukee, WI
91 Bresette Robert J. 55 573 Brookfield, WI
92 Hoefs Joe A. 1 572 West Allis, WI
93 Selec Jeffrey J. 40 571 Milwaukee, WI
94 Krasovich John F. 94 569 Milwaukee, WI
95 Gdlioto Mary G. 27 566 Muskego, WI
95 Seefeldt Roger L. 38 566 Milwaukee, WI
97 Westphal James P. 57 563 Waukesha, WI
98 Gleesing Joseph D. 84 546 Milwaukee, WI
99 Dimatteo Francesco 17 520 Milwaukee, WI
99 Rodriguez Artemio R. 37 520 Greenfield, WI
101 Berthold Paul T. 84 518 Milwaukee, WI
102 Woolford Leon E. 56 515 Milwaukee, WI
103 Fortier Rod W. 38 509 Milwaukee, WI
104 Schweiger ThomasL. 37 506 Greenfield, WI
105 Zimdars Randall P. 71 503 Milwaukee, WI
105 Mihaljevic Daniel T. 91 503 West Allis, WI
107 Leet Dominic G. 101 466 Sussex, WI
108 Wischer Michad A. 1 454 West Allis, WI
109 ServidasBenF. 91 444 West Allis, WI

The lowest score to cash is 690.
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